631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2010 Philips Group •
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:

but the T-bar is on 3" and 48" centers. Clips mount the fixture to the T-bar and has
provisions to attach ceiling grid tie wires.
Ordering Information
Family
Housing
Height Indirect Direct
Lower
Shielding Mounting Length Housing Voltage Finish Options
MS 2 N P GC U
MicroSquare 2 = 2" nom N = None S = T5
Standard
H = T5 HO
P = Internal
Parabolic
Louver
GC = Grid 4 = 4' U = Individual
Unit
1 = 120V
2 = 277V
U = 120V -
227V
W = White D = Fluor. Dim.1
E = EM Pack1
1 Voltage 1 or 2 must be selected for Dimming and EM Pack
3.29"
(84mm)